BAYTOWN
—————

Issue Date

Permit Number

CITY OF BAYTOWN

March 2025 - Monthly Permit Report

Location Address

Business Name

Square

Valuation

Carport, Pergola, Patio Cover - Residential

03/14/2025
03/11/2025

BR25030160
BR25020135

8727 WILLET ST
4502 PRINCE ST

Certificate of Occupancy - Commercial

03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/14/2025
03/26/2025
03/17/2025
03/06/2025
03/14/2025
03/31/2025

BC25020073
BC25020074
BC25020077
BC25010028
BC25010029
BC25020076
BC25030112
BC25030118

Demolition - Residential

03/26/2025 BR25030255
03/26/2025 BR25030241
03/26/2025 BR25030261
03/21/2025 BR25030232
Driveway / Flatwork - Commercial
03/18/2025 BC25030128
03/24/2025 BC25030129
03/18/2025 BC25020072

Driveway / Flatwork - Residential

1600 JAMES BOWIE DR, C106
1610 JAMES BOWIE DR, B103
3634 GARTHRD, B

5003 N MAIN ST

1600 N ALEXANDER DR

221 E TEXAS AVE

1610 W BAKER RD, B

1203 KNOWLTON RD

3719 MASSEY TOMPKINS RD
1203 S MAIN ST

101 CROW RD

3212 ILLINOIS ST

1700 N ALEXANDER DR
4232 DECKER DR, A
4553 GARTH RD

N/A
N/A

Paul C. Young MD PLLC

Villar-Lamug Pediatrics PA

Tazz Wireless powered by Clarity Wireless
Super Stop 25

RPS Discount Tabacco

Daniels Tattoo Services

EXCELLENCE EMERGENCY CLINICS

T&P STATES INSPECTION AND CARWASH

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

KRB Contractors LLC
Ben's Beauty & Fashion
AZPW Maintenance Services Company, Inc.

Feet

294
480

1,663
1,709
1,320
3,000
1,800

932
1,927
2,160

1,240
1,600
3,400

800

7,700
25
597

$16,000.00
$10,300.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$123.00
$500.00
$10,699.43



Location Address

Business Name

Valuation

Issue Date Permit Number
03/13/2025 BR24090781
03/12/2025 BR25030182
03/03/2025 BR25010031
03/25/2025 BR25030244
03/04/2025 BR25020142
03/24/2025 BR25030216
03/10/2025 BR25020126
03/14/2025 BR25030155
03/17/2025 BR25020121
03/25/2025 BR25030231
03/25/2025 BR25030236
Fence - Residential
03/31/2025 BR25030249
03/19/2025 BR25030230
03/11/2025 BR25030176
03/11/2025 BR25030173
03/12/2025 BR25020150
03/10/2025 BR25030167
03/06/2025 BR25030152
03/03/2025 BR25020141
03/13/2025 BR25030154
03/03/2025 BR25020129
03/13/2025 BR25030183
03/12/2025 BR25030186
03/07/2025 BR25030161
Foundation Repair
03/03/2025 BR25030151
03/03/2025 BR25030153
03/07/2025 BR25030163
03/13/2025 BR25030217

704 E GULF AVE

506 HAROLD LN

601 S BURNETT DR
103 RED BUD LN

101 MIDWAY DR

400 LIVE OAK AVE
329 HOLLY DR

3506 CREEKBEND DR
208 E STERLING AVE
2005 ROSILLE DR
3606 LA REFORMA BLVD

2000 WOODLAWN DR
3604 LA REFORMA BLVD
1604 AMY DR

4502 CHAPARRAL DR
416 W REPUBLIC AVE
4433 GREEN TEE DR
2303 FLORIDA ST

321 BRIARWOOD DR
7024 BAYWAY DR
4815 ST ANDREW DR
421 E ADOUE AVE
10006 LYNNWOOD DR
600 S 7TH ST

608 HAROLD LN

4712 IRONWOOD DR
4701 BUSH RD, 24
4222 WATERWOOD DR

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

40
80

1,485

O O O O O ©o

1,500
1,500
1,500

$2,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$7,700.00
$0.00
$4,000.00
$0.00
$5,500.00
$2,500.00
$12,840.00
$2,214.00

$12,925.00
$2,000.00
$1,500.00
$450.00
$1,200.00
$5,389.37
$500.00
$2,500.00
$3,000.00
$1,200.00
$1,800.00
$4,412.00
$2,000.00

$0.00
$39,948.00
$23,000.00
$19,057.00



Issue Date Permit Number Location Address Business Name Valuation

03/17/2025 BR25030224 901 SUNNYBROOK DR N/A 700 $9,480.00
03/20/2025 BR25030233 700 DANUBINA ST N/A 500 $20,887.00
03/28/2025 BR25030264 5622 EAST RD N/A 0 $0.00
Generator Installation - Residential

03/27/2025 BR25030260 701 MEADOWLARK LN N/A 0 $11,000.00
03/27/2025 BR25030254 2001 OAK SHADOWS ST N/A 15 $16,815.00
03/26/2025 BR25030242 404 ROLLING WOOD RD N/A 3,142 $19,627.00
03/20/2025 BR25030234 1200 E BAKER RD N/A 0 $0.00
03/17/2025 BR25030222 421 GRANTHAM RD N/A 0 $9,500.00
03/31/2025 BR25030250 2931 PARKWOOD DR N/A 15 $6,500.00
03/03/2025 BR25020145 104 LIVE OAK AVE N/A 15 $1,500.00
03/04/2025 BR25020148 8107 NEEDLEPOINT RD N/A 0 $14,000.00
03/03/2025 BR25020130 3022 SPECKLEBELLY DR N/A 0 $4,500.00
03/03/2025 BR25020138 8411 PECAN CREST DR N/A 0 $14,662.00
03/12/2025 BR25020134 3709 LA REFORMA BLVD N/A 4,940 $40,000.00
03/03/2025 BR25020127 910 SAGE ST N/A 15 $1,500.00
03/13/2025 BR24090831 3202 OHIO ST N/A 0 $8,000.00
Manufactured Home Placement

03/06/2025 BH25030009 2309 CHARLOTTE DR N/A 1,140 $79,000.00
03/10/2025 BH25020008 119 GULLS CUT S N/A 900  $6,600,000.00
03/11/2025 BH25030010 601 WILLOW ST N/A 1,216 $26,000.00
03/21/2025 BH25030014 804 YUPON ST N/A 1,216 $7,000.00
03/31/2025 BH25030013 139 CANVASBACK CAY S N/A 868 $10,000.00
03/24/2025 BH25030015 5826 SHEPPARD RD N/A 1,475 $91,000.00
Moving House/Building -City Limits

03/26/2025 BR24070588 424 SCARLETT ST N/A 1,287 $0.00

New Construction - Commercial

03/27/2025 BC24020067 605 HUNT RD, BLDG 2100 HMFA Baytown Owner, LLC 4,790 $590,000.00
03/27/2025 BC24020068 605 HUNT RD, BLDG 3100 HMFA Baytown Owner, LLC 4,790 $590,000.00
03/27/2025 BC24020069 605 HUNT RD, BLDG 1100 HMFA Baytown Owner, LLC 0 $0.00



Issue Date Permit Number Location Address Business Name Valuation
03/25/2025 BC24020070 605 HUNT RD HMFA Baytown LLC 615,243 $24,000,000.00
03/25/2025 BC25030153 HMFA Baytown LLC 0 $0.00
03/27/2025 BC25030175 605 HUNT RD, BLDG 5000 HMFA Baytown Owner, LLC 0 $0.00
03/27/2025 BC25030177 605 HUNT RD, BLDG 4000 HMFA Baytown Owner, LLC 0 $0.00
03/27/2025 BC25030176 605 HUNT RD, BLDG 5100 HMFA Baytown Owner, LLC 0 $0.00
03/27/2025 BC25030178 605 HUNT RD, BLDG 6100 HMFA Baytown Owner, LLC 0 $0.00
03/27/2025 BC25030179 605 HUNT RD, BLDG 7000 HMFA Baytown Owner, LLC 0 $0.00
03/27/2025 BC25030180 605 HUNT RD, BLDG 8100 HMFA Baytown Owner, LLC 0 $0.00
03/27/2025 BC25030181 605 HUNT RD, BLDG 4100 HMFA Baytown Owner, LLC 0 $0.00
03/27/2025 BC25030182 605 HUNT RD, BLDG 6000 HMFA Baytown Owner, LLC 0 $0.00
03/27/2025 BC25030183 605 HUNT RD, BLDG 7100 HMFA Baytown Owner, LLC 0 $0.00
03/27/2025 BC25030184 605 HUNT RD, BLDG 8000 HMFA Baytown Owner, LLC 0 $0.00
New Construction - Residential

03/25/2025 BR25030227 3719 MASSEY TOMPKINS RD N/A 1,940 $192,378.00
03/31/2025 BR25030237 9014 BAY LODGE LN N/A 2,416 $345,460.00
03/26/2025 BR25030166 2119 SANDERS BROOK DR N/A 2,168 $247,105.00
03/26/2025 BR25030165 2115 SANDERS BROOK DR N/A 2,211 $252,520.00
03/26/2025 BR25030169 2131 SANDERS BROOK DR N/A 2,211 $252,520.00
03/26/2025 BR25030168 2127 SANDERS BROOK DR N/A 2,553 $281,495.00
03/26/2025 BR25030180 2123 SANDERS BROOK DR N/A 2,656 $268,860.00
03/06/2025 BR25020111 705 N 4TH ST N/A 1,432 $200,000.00
New Construction Residential-Production Bui

03/27/2025 BR24050432 605 HUNT RD, BLDG 1501 N/A 1,155 $0.00
Pool - Commercial In Ground

03/06/2025 BW25020002 10235 CEDAR CROSSING ST Chambers Commons 2,659 $60,000.00
Pool - Residential In Ground

03/25/2025 BW24120013 4500 ALAMANCE DR N/A 400 $60,000.00
Remodel / Alteration/ Addition - Commercial

03/07/2025 BC25010024 1900 W TEXAS AVE SMI Baytown |, LLC 29,496 $780,000.00
03/05/2025 BC25020044 310 SH 146 BS Horace Mann Junior High School - Goose 600 $24,000.00



Issue Date

Permit Number

Location Address

Business Name

Valuation

03/07/2025
03/26/2025
03/26/2025
03/04/2025
03/20/2025
03/20/2025
03/18/2025

BC25020045
BC25020062
BC24120548
BC24100491
BC25030136
BC25030127
BC25020066

600 N ALEXANDER DR
1411 SFM 565 RD, A
1300 ROLLINGBROOK DR
4401 GARTH RD

311 W TEXAS AVE

700 E TEXAS AVE

2650 E IH 10

Remodel / Alteration/ Addition - Residential

03/07/2025
03/11/2025
03/13/2025
03/11/2025
03/17/2025
03/25/2025
03/27/2025
03/18/2025
03/28/2025
03/06/2025
03/10/2025
03/11/2025
03/11/2025
03/11/2025
03/11/2025
03/11/2025
03/11/2025
03/11/2025
03/11/2025
03/11/2025
03/11/2025

BR25030162
BR25030187
BR25030218
BR25030174
BR25030221
BR25030229
BR25030256
BR25030156
BR24121092
BR25020123
BR25020136
BR25020143
BR25030188
BR25030189
BR25030190
BR25030191
BR25030192
BR25030193
BR25030194
BR25030195
BR25030196

7111 SONORA ST
2009 DORRIS ST

314 FORREST AVE
1500 ASH ST

400 BOB SMITH RD
213 LAFAYETTE ST
1108 E BAKER RD
704 NORTH BEND DR
703 W STERLING AVE
413 HAROLD LN

702 E HUMBLE AVE
4905 RIPPLE CREEK DR
2007 DORRIS ST
2005 DORRIS ST
2003 DORRIS ST
2001 DORRIS ST
1909 DORRIS ST
1907 DORRIS ST
1905 DORRIS ST
1903 DORRIS ST

11 N ATLANTIC ST

Creek ISD

SNS PRIME INVESTMENT GROUP LLC
Jindal Pipe Inc. USA

Amegy Bank

Houston Methodist Hospital - Hybrid OR
City of Baytown

CROWN CASTLE USA

PORT 10 LOGISTICS - Old World Industries

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

13,000
500

83
1,088
2,575
35
281,687

138

1,700
1,436
1,735
160
100
180
2,100
200
1,300
200

O O O O O o o o o

$10,000.00
$50,000.00
$100,000.00
$900,000.00
$200,000.00
$25,000.00

$2,800,000.00

$27,481.00
$0.00
$25,000.00
$5,500.00
$0.00
$26,145.00
$14,491.00
$22,820.00
$62,000.00
$8,355.00
$8,000.00
$20,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Location Address

Business Name

Valuation

Issue Date Permit Number
03/11/2025 BR25030197
03/11/2025 BR25030198
03/11/2025 BR25030199
03/11/2025 BR25030200
03/11/2025 BR25030201
03/11/2025 BR25030202
03/11/2025 BR25030203
03/11/2025 BR25030204
03/11/2025 BR25030205
03/11/2025 BR25030206
03/11/2025 BR25030207
03/11/2025 BR25030208
03/11/2025 BR25030209
03/11/2025 BR25030210
03/11/2025 BR25030211
03/11/2025 BR25030212
03/11/2025 BR25030213
03/11/2025 BR25030214
03/11/2025 BR25030184
Roof - Commercial
03/14/2025 BC25010004
03/18/2025 BC25030124
Roof - Residential
03/04/2025 BR25020144
Sign Construction
03/07/2025 BS25020012
03/20/2025 BS25010004
03/03/2025 BS25020009
03/27/2025 BS24070065
03/26/2025 BS25030016

2008 W TEXAS AVE

2006 W TEXAS AVE
2004 W TEXAS AVE

2002 W TEXAS AVE
2000 W TEXAS AVE
1908 W TEXAS AVE
1906 W TEXAS AVE
2 N ATLANTIC ST
3 N ATLANTIC ST
4 N ATLANTIC ST
5 N ATLANTIC ST
6 N ATLANTIC ST
7 N ATLANTIC ST
8 N ATLANTIC ST
9 N ATLANTIC ST
1901 DORRIS ST
1904 W TEXAS AVE
1902 W TEXAS AVE
1 N ATLANTIC ST

305 W BAKER RD, 313

5225 EIH 10

1504 E TEXAS AVE

5225 GARTH RD
3414 GARTH RD
1250 GARTH RD, U
3400 GARTH RD
1907 DECKER DR

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A 29,496

O O O O OO OO O O O O oo oo o o

Ridgepoint General Contractors 2,616
Bayshore Chrysler Jeep Dodge Ram 12,580

N/A 0

TitleMax 4
Jiffy Lube 57
Rent A Center 60
Extra Space Storage 116
Wendy's 260

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$108,500.00
$158,350.00

$700.00

$4,358.00
$20,000.00
$4,200.00
$4,500.00
$25,000.00



Issue Date Permit Number Location Address Business Name Valuation

03/19/2025 BS25030015 5702 GARTH RD, 100 CUPID'S BOUTIQUE 45 $6.,500.00
Solar Panel Installation

03/17/2025 BR25030223 4506 ALAMANCE DR N/A 324 $45,668.00
03/17/2025 BR25030225 1202 SAGEBRUSH TRL N/A 252 $22,671.00
03/26/2025 BR25030252 6026 SANDY CREEK DR N/A 311 $26.329.00

03/10/2025 BR24121071 2200 TUSCAN LN N/A 0 $15,000.00





