



CITY OF BAYTOWN
March 2025 - Monthly Permit Report

Issue Date	Permit Number	Location Address	Business Name	Square Feet	Valuation
Carport, Pergola, Patio Cover - Residential					
03/14/2025	BR25030160	8727 WILLET ST	N/A	294	\$16,000.00
03/11/2025	BR25020135	4502 PRINCE ST	N/A	480	\$10,300.00
Certificate of Occupancy - Commercial					
03/19/2025	BC25020073	1600 JAMES BOWIE DR, C106	Paul C. Young MD PLLC	1,663	\$0.00
03/19/2025	BC25020074	1610 JAMES BOWIE DR, B103	Villar-Lamug Pediatrics PA	1,709	\$0.00
03/14/2025	BC25020077	3634 GARTH RD, B	Tazz Wireless powered by Clarity Wireless	1,320	\$0.00
03/26/2025	BC25010028	5003 N MAIN ST	Super Stop 25	3,000	\$0.00
03/17/2025	BC25010029	1600 N ALEXANDER DR	RPS Discount Tabacco	1,800	\$0.00
03/06/2025	BC25020076	221 E TEXAS AVE	Daniels Tattoo Services	932	\$0.00
03/14/2025	BC25030112	1610 W BAKER RD, B	EXCELLENCE EMERGENCY CLINICS	1,927	\$0.00
03/31/2025	BC25030118	1203 KNOWLTON RD	T&P STATES INSPECTION AND CARWASH	2,160	\$0.00
Demolition - Residential					
03/26/2025	BR25030255	3719 MASSEY TOMPKINS RD	N/A	1,240	\$0.00
03/26/2025	BR25030241	1203 S MAIN ST	N/A	1,600	\$0.00
03/26/2025	BR25030261	101 CROW RD	N/A	3,400	\$0.00
03/21/2025	BR25030232	3212 ILLINOIS ST	N/A	800	\$0.00
Driveway / Flatwork - Commercial					
03/18/2025	BC25030128	1700 N ALEXANDER DR	KRB Contractors LLC	7,700	\$123.00
03/24/2025	BC25030129	4232 DECKER DR, A	Ben's Beauty & Fashion	25	\$500.00
03/18/2025	BC25020072	4553 GARTH RD	AZPW Maintenance Services Company, Inc.	597	\$10,699.43
Driveway / Flatwork - Residential					

Issue Date	Permit Number	Location Address	Business Name	Square Feet	Valuation
03/13/2025	BR24090781	704 E GULF AVE	N/A	0	\$2,000.00
03/12/2025	BR25030182	506 HAROLD LN	N/A	0	\$0.00
03/03/2025	BR25010031	601 S BURNETT DR	N/A	6,600	\$0.00
03/25/2025	BR25030244	103 RED BUD LN	N/A	1,400	\$7,700.00
03/04/2025	BR25020142	101 MIDWAY DR	N/A	0	\$0.00
03/24/2025	BR25030216	400 LIVE OAK AVE	N/A	390	\$4,000.00
03/10/2025	BR25020126	329 HOLLY DR	N/A	0	\$0.00
03/14/2025	BR25030155	3506 CREEKBEND DR	N/A	1,013	\$5,500.00
03/17/2025	BR25020121	208 E STERLING AVE	N/A	850	\$2,500.00
03/25/2025	BR25030231	2005 ROSILLE DR	N/A	2,140	\$12,840.00
03/25/2025	BR25030236	3606 LA REFORMA BLVD	N/A	40	\$2,214.00
Fence - Residential					
03/31/2025	BR25030249	2000 WOODLAWN DR	N/A	0	\$12,925.00
03/19/2025	BR25030230	3604 LA REFORMA BLVD	N/A	40	\$2,000.00
03/11/2025	BR25030176	1604 AMY DR	N/A	80	\$1,500.00
03/11/2025	BR25030173	4502 CHAPARRAL DR	N/A	0	\$450.00
03/12/2025	BR25020150	416 W REPUBLIC AVE	N/A	0	\$1,200.00
03/10/2025	BR25030167	4433 GREEN TEE DR	N/A	0	\$5,389.37
03/06/2025	BR25030152	2303 FLORIDA ST	N/A	1,485	\$500.00
03/03/2025	BR25020141	321 BRIARWOOD DR	N/A	0	\$2,500.00
03/13/2025	BR25030154	7024 BAYWAY DR	N/A	0	\$3,000.00
03/03/2025	BR25020129	4815 ST ANDREW DR	N/A	0	\$1,200.00
03/13/2025	BR25030183	421 E ADOUE AVE	N/A	0	\$1,800.00
03/12/2025	BR25030186	10006 LYNNWOOD DR	N/A	0	\$4,412.00
03/07/2025	BR25030161	600 S 7TH ST	N/A	0	\$2,000.00
Foundation Repair					
03/03/2025	BR25030151	608 HAROLD LN	N/A	0	\$0.00
03/03/2025	BR25030153	4712 IRONWOOD DR	N/A	1,500	\$39,948.00
03/07/2025	BR25030163	4701 BUSH RD, 24	N/A	1,500	\$23,000.00
03/13/2025	BR25030217	4222 WATERWOOD DR	N/A	1,500	\$19,057.00

Issue Date	Permit Number	Location Address	Business Name	Square Feet	Valuation
03/17/2025	BR25030224	901 SUNNYBROOK DR	N/A	700	\$9,480.00
03/20/2025	BR25030233	700 DANUBINA ST	N/A	500	\$20,887.00
03/28/2025	BR25030264	5622 EAST RD	N/A	0	\$0.00
Generator Installation - Residential					
03/27/2025	BR25030260	701 MEADOWLARK LN	N/A	0	\$11,000.00
03/27/2025	BR25030254	2001 OAK SHADOWS ST	N/A	15	\$16,815.00
03/26/2025	BR25030242	404 ROLLING WOOD RD	N/A	3,142	\$19,627.00
03/20/2025	BR25030234	1200 E BAKER RD	N/A	0	\$0.00
03/17/2025	BR25030222	421 GRANTHAM RD	N/A	0	\$9,500.00
03/31/2025	BR25030250	2931 PARKWOOD DR	N/A	15	\$6,500.00
03/03/2025	BR25020145	104 LIVE OAK AVE	N/A	15	\$1,500.00
03/04/2025	BR25020148	8107 NEEDLEPOINT RD	N/A	0	\$14,000.00
03/03/2025	BR25020130	3022 SPECKLEBELLY DR	N/A	0	\$4,500.00
03/03/2025	BR25020138	8411 PECAN CREST DR	N/A	0	\$14,662.00
03/12/2025	BR25020134	3709 LA REFORMA BLVD	N/A	4,940	\$40,000.00
03/03/2025	BR25020127	910 SAGE ST	N/A	15	\$1,500.00
03/13/2025	BR24090831	3202 OHIO ST	N/A	0	\$8,000.00
Manufactured Home Placement					
03/06/2025	BH25030009	2309 CHARLOTTE DR	N/A	1,140	\$79,000.00
03/10/2025	BH25020008	119 GULLS CUT S	N/A	900	\$6,600,000.00
03/11/2025	BH25030010	601 WILLOW ST	N/A	1,216	\$26,000.00
03/21/2025	BH25030014	804 YUPON ST	N/A	1,216	\$7,000.00
03/31/2025	BH25030013	139 CANVASBACK CAY S	N/A	868	\$10,000.00
03/24/2025	BH25030015	5826 SHEPPARD RD	N/A	1,475	\$91,000.00
Moving House/Building -City Limits					
03/26/2025	BR24070588	424 SCARLETT ST	N/A	1,287	\$0.00
New Construction - Commercial					
03/27/2025	BC24020067	605 HUNT RD, BLDG 2100	HMFA Baytown Owner, LLC	4,790	\$590,000.00
03/27/2025	BC24020068	605 HUNT RD, BLDG 3100	HMFA Baytown Owner, LLC	4,790	\$590,000.00
03/27/2025	BC24020069	605 HUNT RD, BLDG 1100	HMFA Baytown Owner, LLC	0	\$0.00

Issue Date	Permit Number	Location Address	Business Name	Square Feet	Valuation
03/25/2025	BC24020070	605 HUNT RD	HMFA Baytown LLC	615,243	\$24,000,000.00
03/25/2025	BC25030153		HMFA Baytown LLC	0	\$0.00
03/27/2025	BC25030175	605 HUNT RD, BLDG 5000	HMFA Baytown Owner, LLC	0	\$0.00
03/27/2025	BC25030177	605 HUNT RD, BLDG 4000	HMFA Baytown Owner, LLC	0	\$0.00
03/27/2025	BC25030176	605 HUNT RD, BLDG 5100	HMFA Baytown Owner, LLC	0	\$0.00
03/27/2025	BC25030178	605 HUNT RD, BLDG 6100	HMFA Baytown Owner, LLC	0	\$0.00
03/27/2025	BC25030179	605 HUNT RD, BLDG 7000	HMFA Baytown Owner, LLC	0	\$0.00
03/27/2025	BC25030180	605 HUNT RD, BLDG 8100	HMFA Baytown Owner, LLC	0	\$0.00
03/27/2025	BC25030181	605 HUNT RD, BLDG 4100	HMFA Baytown Owner, LLC	0	\$0.00
03/27/2025	BC25030182	605 HUNT RD, BLDG 6000	HMFA Baytown Owner, LLC	0	\$0.00
03/27/2025	BC25030183	605 HUNT RD, BLDG 7100	HMFA Baytown Owner, LLC	0	\$0.00
03/27/2025	BC25030184	605 HUNT RD, BLDG 8000	HMFA Baytown Owner, LLC	0	\$0.00
New Construction - Residential					
03/25/2025	BR25030227	3719 MASSEY TOMPKINS RD	N/A	1,940	\$192,378.00
03/31/2025	BR25030237	9014 BAY LODGE LN	N/A	2,416	\$345,460.00
03/26/2025	BR25030166	2119 SANDERS BROOK DR	N/A	2,168	\$247,105.00
03/26/2025	BR25030165	2115 SANDERS BROOK DR	N/A	2,211	\$252,520.00
03/26/2025	BR25030169	2131 SANDERS BROOK DR	N/A	2,211	\$252,520.00
03/26/2025	BR25030168	2127 SANDERS BROOK DR	N/A	2,553	\$281,495.00
03/26/2025	BR25030180	2123 SANDERS BROOK DR	N/A	2,656	\$268,860.00
03/06/2025	BR25020111	705 N 4TH ST	N/A	1,432	\$200,000.00
New Construction Residential-Production Bui					
03/27/2025	BR24050432	605 HUNT RD, BLDG 1501	N/A	1,155	\$0.00
Pool - Commercial In Ground					
03/06/2025	BW25020002	10235 CEDAR CROSSING ST	Chambers Commons	2,659	\$60,000.00
Pool - Residential In Ground					
03/25/2025	BW24120013	4500 ALAMANCE DR	N/A	400	\$60,000.00
Remodel / Alteration/ Addition - Commercial					
03/07/2025	BC25010024	1900 W TEXAS AVE	SMI Baytown I, LLC	29,496	\$780,000.00
03/05/2025	BC25020044	310 SH 146 BS	Horace Mann Junior High School - Goose	600	\$24,000.00

Issue Date	Permit Number	Location Address	Business Name	Square Feet	Valuation
			Creek ISD		
03/07/2025	BC25020045	600 N ALEXANDER DR	SNS PRIME INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	13,000	\$10,000.00
03/26/2025	BC25020062	1411 S FM 565 RD, A	Jindal Pipe Inc. USA	500	\$50,000.00
03/26/2025	BC24120548	1300 ROLLINGBROOK DR	Amegy Bank	83	\$100,000.00
03/04/2025	BC24100491	4401 GARTH RD	Houston Methodist Hospital - Hybrid OR	1,088	\$900,000.00
03/20/2025	BC25030136	311 W TEXAS AVE	City of Baytown	2,575	\$200,000.00
03/20/2025	BC25030127	700 E TEXAS AVE	CROWN CASTLE USA	35	\$25,000.00
03/18/2025	BC25020066	2650 E IH 10	PORT 10 LOGISTICS - Old World Industries	281,687	\$2,800,000.00
Remodel / Alteration/ Addition - Residential					
03/07/2025	BR25030162	7111 SONORA ST	N/A	138	\$27,481.00
03/11/2025	BR25030187	2009 DORRIS ST	N/A	0	\$0.00
03/13/2025	BR25030218	314 FORREST AVE	N/A	1,700	\$25,000.00
03/11/2025	BR25030174	1500 ASH ST	N/A	1,436	\$5,500.00
03/17/2025	BR25030221	400 BOB SMITH RD	N/A	1,735	\$0.00
03/25/2025	BR25030229	213 LAFAYETTE ST	N/A	160	\$26,145.00
03/27/2025	BR25030256	1108 E BAKER RD	N/A	100	\$14,491.00
03/18/2025	BR25030156	704 NORTH BEND DR	N/A	180	\$22,820.00
03/28/2025	BR24121092	703 W STERLING AVE	N/A	2,100	\$62,000.00
03/06/2025	BR25020123	413 HAROLD LN	N/A	200	\$8,355.00
03/10/2025	BR25020136	702 E HUMBLE AVE	N/A	1,300	\$8,000.00
03/11/2025	BR25020143	4905 RIPPLE CREEK DR	N/A	200	\$20,000.00
03/11/2025	BR25030188	2007 DORRIS ST	N/A	0	\$0.00
03/11/2025	BR25030189	2005 DORRIS ST	N/A	0	\$0.00
03/11/2025	BR25030190	2003 DORRIS ST	N/A	0	\$0.00
03/11/2025	BR25030191	2001 DORRIS ST	N/A	0	\$0.00
03/11/2025	BR25030192	1909 DORRIS ST	N/A	0	\$0.00
03/11/2025	BR25030193	1907 DORRIS ST	N/A	0	\$0.00
03/11/2025	BR25030194	1905 DORRIS ST	N/A	0	\$0.00
03/11/2025	BR25030195	1903 DORRIS ST	N/A	0	\$0.00
03/11/2025	BR25030196	11 N ATLANTIC ST	N/A	0	\$0.00

Issue Date	Permit Number	Location Address	Business Name	Square Feet	Valuation
03/11/2025	BR25030197	2008 W TEXAS AVE	N/A	0	\$0.00
03/11/2025	BR25030198	2006 W TEXAS AVE	N/A	0	\$0.00
03/11/2025	BR25030199	2004 W TEXAS AVE	N/A	0	\$0.00
03/11/2025	BR25030200	2002 W TEXAS AVE	N/A	0	\$0.00
03/11/2025	BR25030201	2000 W TEXAS AVE	N/A	0	\$0.00
03/11/2025	BR25030202	1908 W TEXAS AVE	N/A	0	\$0.00
03/11/2025	BR25030203	1906 W TEXAS AVE	N/A	0	\$0.00
03/11/2025	BR25030204	2 N ATLANTIC ST	N/A	0	\$0.00
03/11/2025	BR25030205	3 N ATLANTIC ST	N/A	0	\$0.00
03/11/2025	BR25030206	4 N ATLANTIC ST	N/A	0	\$0.00
03/11/2025	BR25030207	5 N ATLANTIC ST	N/A	0	\$0.00
03/11/2025	BR25030208	6 N ATLANTIC ST	N/A	0	\$0.00
03/11/2025	BR25030209	7 N ATLANTIC ST	N/A	0	\$0.00
03/11/2025	BR25030210	8 N ATLANTIC ST	N/A	0	\$0.00
03/11/2025	BR25030211	9 N ATLANTIC ST	N/A	0	\$0.00
03/11/2025	BR25030212	1901 DORRIS ST	N/A	0	\$0.00
03/11/2025	BR25030213	1904 W TEXAS AVE	N/A	0	\$0.00
03/11/2025	BR25030214	1902 W TEXAS AVE	N/A	0	\$0.00
03/11/2025	BR25030184	1 N ATLANTIC ST	N/A	29,496	\$0.00
Roof - Commercial					
03/14/2025	BC25010004	305 W BAKER RD, 313	Ridgepoint General Contractors	2,616	\$108,500.00
03/18/2025	BC25030124	5225 E IH 10	Bayshore Chrysler Jeep Dodge Ram	12,580	\$158,350.00
Roof - Residential					
03/04/2025	BR25020144	1504 E TEXAS AVE	N/A	0	\$700.00
Sign Construction					
03/07/2025	BS25020012	5225 GARTH RD	TitleMax	4	\$4,358.00
03/20/2025	BS25010004	3414 GARTH RD	Jiffy Lube	57	\$20,000.00
03/03/2025	BS25020009	1250 GARTH RD, U	Rent A Center	60	\$4,200.00
03/27/2025	BS24070065	3400 GARTH RD	Extra Space Storage	116	\$4,500.00
03/26/2025	BS25030016	1907 DECKER DR	Wendy's	260	\$25,000.00

Issue Date	Permit Number	Location Address	Business Name	Square Feet	Valuation
03/19/2025	BS25030015	5702 GARTH RD, 100	CUPID'S BOUTIQUE	45	\$6,500.00
Solar Panel Installation					
03/17/2025	BR25030223	4506 ALAMANCE DR	N/A	324	\$45,668.00
03/17/2025	BR25030225	1202 SAGEBRUSH TRL	N/A	252	\$22,671.00
03/26/2025	BR25030252	6026 SANDY CREEK DR	N/A	311	\$26,329.00
03/10/2025	BR24121071	2200 TUSCAN LN	N/A	0	\$15,000.00